0000000 0000 DO00000 0op0ooboooo L0 0hooooo 0onoooo 000 toodo -5500

O000000-00000 000000 0000 00000000 00000, 00000 000emp; 0000 00000 000000 0000000
00000, 00000 000000 00000000 0000 0o0 0000004

do0o0Coooa:

» (0000 00 0o00oo: MIFARE® (00000 00000

* Ut doood booood botn booooon boooo

* (000000000 0000000

» (000 00000 00 000 0000 000000 000000 OR0ooo0000 000 0o 0000 0000 0oooo MIFARE® (0000 00
0000000 00 000-000 00000 00 000 / 0000 MIFARE® (0000 00 0000000 00 00000 00 000 0000 000
0000 000

* (0000 000 000000 00ooRo Coo Oob 00 0oo 0o boooooCooo 0o 0roooooo booo boo 2 Looooao
00000 00 200 00000 000000 00 0000000

« 000000 00 0000 0000 00 0000000 0000 00 0000 00 1 0000000 0000000 00 50 000000 boooo Lo
0000000 d00000 00 0000000

» (000000 L0000 0000 000 CO0O0 0oo 0o 0o000 0000 £0 0000 0o Lo0000 12 0ooo

* [0 0000000 LOOD Doooo 000 Dooo Dao 0o booo ooto

* (00 OO0 00 000o0o

* (000000 00 000 0o Coood

+ J00000CD 00000 00 0000000 00000 00000 00 £R000 0000 00 0000 00

* 000000 O00: 00 00000 0000 MIFARE® (0000 00 0000000 00 000 0oC000 00000 0o 000

000000 0o000a:

0000000 0000000 6.0V (000 5 0000000 00000 00 4 000000)
0000000 00000 00 0000000): & It; T00uA

000000 00000 0000000: & It; 200mA

00000 00 DCC0000: 10 00000 00 0000 000

0000000 00 000 00 Qoodo: 4.5V

Q00000 0000: & gt 25 00

Qo0oo0ooooon: 0 00 ~ 7000

00000 DO000000: = 80%

00000 Do000o oo-


https://www.smart-home-security.cn/in/news/Finger-ID-card-access-control-company-Finger-access-control-Hotel-lock-Supplier.html
https://www.smart-home-security.cn/in/news/Finger-access-control-Hotel-lock-Supplier-Finger-ID-card-access-control-company.html
https://www.smart-home-security.cn/in/news/Finger-access-control-Hotel-lock-Supplier-Finger-ID-card-access-control-company.html
https://www.smart-home-security.cn/in/news/Finger-ID-card-access-control-company-Finger-print-time-attendance-company.html

. Part Name

)

_1 | Fromt k Assembily
Back Lock
Main Operation Area

- |@£

— || Battery Cover

Qs

Mortise E

(1= @“ﬂ
U
il
;

T
(o

Back Side Front

Part Name:

|. Hexagonal screw (M3*8)
2. Cylinder

3. Battery cover

4. Handle

5. Front lock assembly

6. Door

7. Square shaft

8. Back lock assembly

9. Fixing screw (M3)

A 10. Serew cover

11. Cylinder fixing screw (M3*70)
12, Wood screw (M4#235)

13. Mortise
















